
121 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 529 0 0 0 55

122 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 454 -75 75 3 183

123 Hendrick Motorsports 24 428 -101 26 1 61

124 Team Penske 22 406 -123 22 1 72

125 Team Penske 12 405 -124 1 1 83

126 Hendrick Motorsports 5 385 -144 20 1 94

127 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 385 -144 0 0 00

128 Hendrick Motorsports 9 382 -147 3 0 11

129 Team Penske 2 379 -150 3 1 61

1210 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 373 -156 6 1 61

1211 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 320 -209 53 1 50

1212 Richard Childress Racing 3 316 -213 4 0 00

1213 Roush Fenway Racing 17 287 -242 29 0 11

1214 Hendrick Motorsports 48 281 -248 6 1 50

1215 Front Row Motorsports 34 278 -251 3 1 50

1216 Richard Childress Racing 8 268 -261 10 0 00

1217 Wood Brothers Racing 21 268 -261 0 0 11

1218 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 249 -280 19 0 00

1219 Roush Fenway Racing 6 246 -283 3 0 00

1220 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 240 -289 6 0 00

1221 23XI Racing 23 223 -306 17 0 11

1222 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 218 -311 5 0 00

1223 TrackHouse Racing 99 214 -315 4 0 00

1224 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 209 -320 5 0 00

1225 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 198 -331 11 0 00

1226 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 192 -337 6 0 00

1227 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 188 -341 4 0 00

1228 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 168 -361 20 0 00

1229 Front Row Motorsports 38 125 -404 43 0 00

1230 Spire Motorsports 77 122 -407 3 0 00

1231 Spire Motorsports 7 116 -413 6 0 00

1232 Rick Ware Racing 53 82 -447 34 0 00

1233 Live Fast Motorsports 78 80 -449 2 0 00

1234 Petty Ware Racing 51 73 -456 7 0 00

335 Kaulig Racing 116 72 -457 1 0 00

1236 Rick Ware Racing 15 70 -459 2 0 00

437 Team Penske 33 67 -462 3 0 00

1238 StarCom Racing 00 61 -468 6 0 00

439 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 52 -477 9 0 00

1240 Rick Ware Racing 52 51 -478 1 0 00

841 Motorsports Business
Management

66 26 -503 25 0 00

142 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -525 22 0 00

143 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 55 1 -528 3 0 00

144 Motorsports Business
Management

13 0 -529 1 0 00
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145 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -529 0 0 00


